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Dear members, dear visitors,

located in the center of the charming Mainzer Golf Club, welcome to LOFT
Mainz. This is the place where leisure and fun come together. After a long day
or a successful game of golf, you can unwind and enjoy our variety of cuisine
prepared with local, fresh ingredients whenever you choose.

We are happy to introduce to you our updated menu, which features both
fresh and beloved classics.

We have the perfect offer for any taste and occasion, whether you're looking
for a quick snack or a substantial supper. Do not hesitate to ask questions or
make requests.

We are delighted that you are here and look forward to hopefully
experiencing a great year together with you in 2025.

Your team at Loft Mainz in the Mainzer Golf Club



Ot

RESTAURANT

Aperitif

Aperol Spritz 021 760¢€
Aperol | Secco | Orange

Rheingau Spritz 021 760¢€
Wermuth | Secco | Orange

Hugo 021 760¢€
Elderflower | Secco [Mint

Lillet Wildberry 021 760¢€
Lillet | Wildberry | Lime

Riesling Brut 0,11 550¢€
Weingut Grohl | Weinolsheim | Rheinhessen

Pinot Blanc de Noir 0,11 6,90€
VDP.Weingut Schloss Westerhaus | Ingelheim | Rheinhessen

FEEL FREE Sekt alcohol free 0,11 490%€
SM Sektmanufaktur | Waldlaubersheim | Nahe

Champagner Voirin-Jumel
La V. 1 Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut 0,375l 57,00 €
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Seasonal Dishes

Beef tartare 18,20 €
beef tenderloin |portobello mushroom | parsley mayo

Lamb's lettuce 11,90 €
walnut dressing | croutons | bacon

Filled eggplant 14,20 €
ricotta | tomato | nuts

Pearl barley risotto 16,90 €
pumpkin triology | venison ham | feta

Pumpkin ravioli 14,90 €
roquefort cheese | port wine pear | arugula

Braised cheek of Scottish beef 2890 €
red wine shallots | sweet potato cream | baby leeks

Monkfish medallions 31,90 €
saffron risotto | swiss chard | beetroot foam

Barbary duck breast 26,90 €
parsnip purée | potato cake | peppered cherries

Dessert
Cake 3,50 €
Chocolate lava cake 8,90 €

with nuts & vanilla ice cream

Cinnamon parfait with plum compote 8,90 €
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Starters

Starter salad 6,20 €
with chicken breast 12,70 €
with prawns 13,70 €
with goat cheese 12,70 €
with sirloin strips 15,70 €
Prawn pan 10,60 €
Baguette

Soup of the house 7,90 €
Baguette

Spundekas' with salted pretzels 6,90 €
Handk3s' tartare 790 €

sourdough bread | butter

Tapas 11,20 €
pimentos | chorizo | manchego | olives

Tarte flambée classic 11,90 €
bacon | onion

Tarte flambée salmon 13,60 €
salmon | tomato | spinach

Tarte flambée vegetarian 13,10 €
bell pepper | olive | onion | pesto | feta
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Main courses

Mixed salad

with chicken breast
with prawns

with goat cheese
with sirloin strips

Wiener schnitzel
potato-cucumber salad | cranberries

Pork schnitzel
with salad & a side dish of your choice
roasted potatoes | steakhouse fries | potato salad

Creamed mushroom pork schnitzel
with salad & a side dish of your choice
roasted potatoes | steakhouse fries | potato salad

Daniel's burger 180g

with bacon
with a side dish of your choice
roasted potatoes | steakhouse fries | salad

Beyond meat burger
with a side dish of your choice
roasted potatoes | steakhouse fries | salad

Clubhouse sandwich
with a side dish of your choice

roasted potatoes | steakhouse fries | salad

Beef tenderloin
Roasted potatoes | bacon-wrapped green beans

Pasta

Spaghetti bolognese
pure ground beef

Spaghetti aglio e olio

with prawns

10,80 €
17,30 €
18,30 €
17,30 €
20,30 €

26,20 €

18,20 €

20,70 €

18,90 €
20,70 €

18,80 €

16,90 €

38,50€

13,90 €

10,20 €
17,70 €
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For the little ones

Schnitzel 7,80 €
with fries or roasted potatoes

Fish fingers 7,80 €
with fries or roasted potatoes

Pasta 6,50 €
with tomato sauce or bolognese

All prices are in euros and include the statutory value added tax.

If you have any questions about allergens and additives
our staff will be happy to help you.




