

Dear members, dear visitors,

located in the center of the charming Mainzer Golf Club, welcome to LOFT Mainz. This is the place where leisure and fun come together. After a long day or a successful game of golf, you can unwind and enjoy our variety of cuisine prepared with local, fresh ingredients whenever you choose.

We are happy to introduce to you our updated menu, which features both fresh and beloved classics.

We have the perfect offer for any taste and occasion, whether you're looking for a quick snack or a substantial supper. Do not hesitate to ask questions or make requests.

We are delighted that you are here and look forward to hopefully experiencing a great year together with you in 2025.

Your team at Loft Mainz in the Mainzer Golf Club



<u>Aperitif</u>

Aperol Spritz Aperol Secco Orange	0,2 l	7,60 €
Rheingau Spritz Wermuth Secco Orange	0,2	7,60 €
Hugo Elderflower Secco Mint	0,2	7,60 €
Lillet Wildberry Lillet Wildberry Lime	0,2	7,60 €
Riesling Brut Weingut Gröhl Weinolsheim Rheinhessen	0,11	5,50 €
Pinot Blanc de Noir VDP.Weingut Schloss Westerhaus Ingelheim Rheir	0,1l nhessen	6,90 €
FEEL FREE Sekt alcohol free SM Sektmanufaktur Waldlaubersheim Nahe	0,11	4,90 €
Champagner Voirin-Jumel La V. 1 Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut	0,3751	57,00 €



Seasonal Dishes

Beef tartare beef tenderloin portobello mushroom parsley mayo	18,20€
Lamb's lettuce walnut dressing croutons bacon	11,90 €
Filled eggplant ricotta tomato nuts	14,20 €
Pearl barley risotto pumpkin triology venison ham feta	16,90€
Pumpkin ravioli roquefort cheese port wine pear arugula	14,90 €
Braised cheek of Scottish beef red wine shallots sweet potato cream baby leeks	28,90€
Monkfish medallions saffron risotto swiss chard beetroot foam	31,90€
Barbary duck breast parsnip purée potato cake peppered cherries	26,90€
<u>Dessert</u>	
Cake	3,50 €
Chocolate lava cake with nuts & vanilla ice cream	8,90 €
Cinnamon parfait with plum compote	8,90 €



Starters

Starter salad with chicken breast with prawns with goat cheese with sirloin strips	6,20 € 12,70 € 13,70 € 12,70 € 15,70 €
Prawn pan Baguette	10,60 €
Soup of the house Baguette	7,90 €
Spundekäs' with salted pretzels	6,90 €
Handkäs' tartare sourdough bread butter	7,90 €
Tapas pimentos chorizo manchego olives	11,20€
Tarte flambée classic bacon onion	11,90 €
Tarte flambée salmon salmon tomato spinach	13,60 €
Tarte flambée vegetarian bell pepper olive onion pesto feta	13,10€



Main courses

Mixed salad with chicken breast with prawns with goat cheese with sirloin strips	10,80 € 17,30 € 18,30 € 17,30 € 20,30 €
Wiener schnitzel potato-cucumber salad I cranberries	26,20 €
Pork schnitzel with salad & a side dish of your choice roasted potatoes steakhouse fries potato salad	18,20 €
Creamed mushroom pork schnitzel with salad & a side dish of your choice roasted potatoes steakhouse fries potato salad	20,70 €
Daniel's burger 180g with bacon with a side dish of your choice roasted potatoes steakhouse fries salad	18,90 € 20,70 €
Beyond meat burger with a side dish of your choice roasted potatoes steakhouse fries salad	18,80 €
Clubhouse sandwich with a side dish of your choice roasted potatoes steakhouse fries salad	16,90 €
Beef tenderloin Roasted potatoes bacon-wrapped green beans	38,50€
<u>Pasta</u>	
Spaghetti bolognese pure ground beef	13,90 €
Spaghetti aglio e olio with prawns	10,20 € 17,70 €



For the little ones

Schnitzel with fries or roasted potatoes	7,80 €
Fish fingers with fries or roasted potatoes	7,80 €
Pasta with tomato sauce or holognese	6,50 €

All prices are in euros and include the statutory value added tax. If you have any questions about allergens and additives our staff will be happy to help you.